NAME

Bar Louie at Courtyard by Marriott
Berry Divine Acai Bowls
Blackbeards’

BurgerFi

Burito Express

Cafe Karma

Cafe on the Beach at Palms Resort

Cap'n Roys

Ceviche Ceviche

Chilitto Pikin

Clayton's Beach Bar & Grill
Coconut Jack's

D' Pizza Joint

Daddy's Seafood & Cajun Kitchen
Dairy Queen

Denny's

Dirty Al's

Doiia Carmen

El Chilango Taqueria

F&B SPI Restaurant
Gabriella's Italian Grill & Pizzeria
Grapevine Cafe

Jake's Restaurant and Bar
Johnny Rockets
Josephine's Kitchen
Karma Coffee & Books
Kelly's Irish Pub

KFC

Kic's Ice Cream

CUISINE

American, Burgers
Bowls, Smoothies
Seafood, Steaks
Burgers

Mexican

Pastries, Sandwiches, Coffee
Seafood, Steaks
Seafood, Mexican
Seafood

Mexican

Burgers, Mexican, Seafood
Seafood Sandwiches
Pizza, Subs

Seafood

Ice Cream, Fast Food
Breakfast, American
Seafood

Mexican

Mexican

Seafood, Steaks
Italian, Pizza

Breakfast, Mexican, Sandwiches

Seafood, Steaks

Burgers

Breakfast, Sandwiches, Salads
Pastries, Sandwiches, Coffee
Irish

Chicken, Fast Food

Ice Cream

— South Padre Tsland —
WHERE TO DINE

ADDRESS

6700 Padre Blvd
1808 Padre Blvd. Ste. B
103 E. Saturn

5001 Padre Blvd
5200 Padre Blvd
5200 Padre Blvd #101
3616 Gulf Blvd
1313 Padre Blvd
1004 Padre Blvd
3305 Padre Blvd
6900 Padre Blvd
2301 Laguna Blvd
2413 Padre Blvd
1808 Padre Blvd
2401 Padre Blvd
1110 Padre Blvd

1 Padre Blvd

5800 Padre Blvd
1912 Padre Blvd
3109 Padre Blvd
700 Padre Blvd

100 E. Swordfish
2001 Padre Blvd
410 Padre Blvd
3409 Padre Blvd
2500 Padre Blvd
101 E. Morningside
3201 Padre Blvd
2500 Padre Blvd #2

CITY OF SOUTH PADRE ISLAND CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU

S

ISLAND

PHONE

956-433-2098

956-761-2962
956-433-5502
956-772-7065
956-803-5991
956-761-2703
956-761-9990
956-772-1555
956-433-5484
956-761-5900
956-761-4218
956-761-7995
956-761-1975
956-761-1072
956-761-1887
956-761-4901
956-484-2314
956-433-5002
956-772-8114
956-761-6111
956-761-8463
956-761-5012
956-433-5504
956- 299-4910
956-747-2568
956-433-5380
956-761-2392
956-426-9181

-




NAME

Kohnami Sushi Japanese Restaurant
Laguna BOB

LandShark Bar & Grill at Pearl

Las Olas Restaurant @ Peninsula
Lobo Del Mar

Longboard Bar & Grill

Los Mirasoles

Louie's Backyard

McDonald's

Mahi Nic’s

Meatball Cafe

Montana's The Kraken

On The Border at Hilton Garden Inn
Padre Island Brewing Co.
PadreRitaGrill

Painted Marlin Grille

Parrot Eyes Restaurant

Pizza Hut

Pizzeria Express

Rocotto Grill

Russo's New York Pizzeria

Sea Ranch

Seaside Grill at Beach Resort
Seior Donkey

SPI Munchies

Subway

Sumo Surfer's Sake, Sushi & Suds at Longboard
Taco Palenque at Holiday Inn Resort
Taquitos Locos

Tequila Sunset

Tom & Jerry's Bar & Grill

Tropical Smoothie Cafe

Ula's Poke Bowl

Umix

Upper Deck

Veggie del Sol

Wanna Wanna

Whataburger

Williedean Bagels

Windjammers at Isla Grande Beach Resort
Wing Stop

Yummies Bistro

FOOD TRUCKS:

Baja Cali
Breaking Bread
Motoramen
Pineapple Ninjas
Porkys Pit

The CAM Shack

CUISINE

Japanese, Sushi

Saefood, Sandwiches
Burgers, Sandwiches, Salads
Mexican

Mexican, Seafood, Sandwiches
Southwest, Caribbean
Mexican

Seafood, Steaks

Burgers, Fast Food

Seafood, Burgers

Italian

Pub Food, Sandwiches
Mexican

Pizza, Seafood, Sandwiches
Seafood, Sandwiches, Mexican
Seafood, Sandwiches
Seafood Sandwiches

Pizza

Pizza

Peruvian, Seafood

Pizza, Italian

Seafood, Steaks

Seafood, Steaks

Mexican

Snacks

Sandwiches, Salads

Sushi, Japanese

Mexican

Mexican

Seafood , Sandwiches
Burgers, Seafood, American
Smoothies, Sandwiches, Salads
Seafood

Crepes, Smoothies, Yogurt
American, Burgers, Pizza
Vegetarian and Vegan
Seafood, Sandwiches
Burgers, Fast Food

Bagels, Sandwiches
Seafood, Steaks, Sandwiches
Wings

Breakfast, Sandwiches, Salads

Tacos

Burgers, Mexican, Tacos
Ramen, Chinese
Chicken, Seafood
Barbecue

Burgers, Mexican, Tacos

ADDRESS

410 Padre Blvd # 102
2401 Laguna Blvd
310 Padre Blvd

340 Padre Blvd

204 W. Palm St

205 W. Palm St
1817 Padre Blvd
2305 Laguna Blvd
908 Padre Blvd
3338 State Park Rd 100
2412 Padre Blvd
2700 Padre Blvd
7010 Padre Blvd
3400 Padre Blvd
4001 Padre Blvd
202 W. Whiting

5801 Padre Blvd
1905 Padre Blvd
2600 Padre Blvd
1500 Gulf Blvd

410 Padre Blvd #101
3330 State Park Rd. 100
100 Padre Blvd
4215 Padre Blvd
4000 Padre Blvd
2100 Padre Blvd
205 W. Palm St

100 Padre Blvd
1817 Padre Blvd
200 W. Pike St

3213 Padre Blvd
410 Padre Blvd #111
1004 Padre Blvd
1004 Padre Blvd
120 E Atol St

1004 Padre Blvd
5100 Gulf Blvd

105 W. Retama
1817 Padre Blvd #3
500 Padre Blvd
2400 Padre Blvd
700 Padre Blvd

1201 Padre Blvd
2601 Padre Blvd
1201 Padre Blvd
1201 Padre Blvd
5301 Padre Blvd
1201 Padre Blvd

CITY OF SOUTH PADRE ISLAND CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU

Soe

ISLAND

PHONE

956-761-2446
956-433-5499
956-761-6551
956-761-2514
956-772-7256
956-772-7022
956-426-9070
956-761-6406
956-761-4999
956-243-0279
956-299-4605
956-772-7002
956-772-1087
956-761-9585
956-761-7482
956-761-2977
956-772-9040
956-761-1361
956-760-1388
956-761-5555
956-299-4987
956-761-1314
956-426-9066
956-761-4843
956-312-7331
956-761-6700
956-772-7022
956-345-9979
956-707-8226
956-761-6198
956-761-8999
956-433-5259
956-524-8057
956-426-9037
956-761-5953
956-780-2679
956-761-7677
956-761-7862
956-433-5119
956-761-6511
956-761-1300
956-761-2526

956-346-7451
956-772-7066
956-662-8782
956-662-8782
956-772-8143
956-543-6743

-




